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Adley M-Series Valve Trim with Two Handles

Product Features Available Finishes

24K Polished Gold

24K Brushed Gold

Brushed Brass PVYD®
Brushed Gold PVD®
Architectural Black™
Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel PYD®
Brushed Onyx PVYD®
Brushed Tuscan Bronze PVD®
Rose Gold / Brushed Copper
PVD®

Gunmetal PYD®

Matte Black

Olive Bronze

Onyx PVD®

Polished Brass PVD®
Polished Chrome

Polished Gold PVYD®
Polished Nickel

Polished Nickel PYD®
Polished Tuscan Bronze PVD®
Rose Gold / Polished Copper
PVD®

Satin Gold PVD®

Steelnox® (Satin Nickel)
Un?nished Brass

Unfinished Brushed Brass
Vintage Brushed Brass
Warm Bronze PVD®
Architectural White

* Two metal handles, decorative
trim plate

¢ Use with M-Series rough valves

* LM15EQ, LM34EOQ and LC1EQ
handles should not be used with
3-way diverter valve

* Special order finish - call for availability

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
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Wall min. 3-3/8"
(85m:mJ16" 3-5/8"
Wall max. (110mm), (93mm)
3-1/2"
(89mm)
2-3/16"
(56mm)
3/8"
(9mm)
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2-5/16"
(60mm)
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